CMRV-4500
Mini-Rotary Viscometer
For Low Temperature Pumping Viscosity of Engine Oils
ASTM D4684, ASTM D3829, ASTM D6821*, ASTM D6896, SAE J300
The CMRV-4500 is
a semi-automated
mini-rotary viscometer
for measuring low-

800-676-6232 | 814-353-8000 | Fax 814-353-8007
sales@cannoninstrument.com | www.cannoninstrument.com
Ordering Information
CMRV-4500 Mini-Rotary Viscometer consists of the viscometer unit, air/
water heat exchanger, 9 test cells, N105B oil viscosity calibration standard, a
high precision digital thermometer with probe, cell caps and data storage/
management software. Computer sold separately.
Description Part #
100 VAC, 50/60 Hz 9728-R21
115 VAC, 50/60 Hz 9728-R22
230 VAC, 50/60 Hz 9728-R23
Accessories & Consumables
Description Part #
Replacement rotor 52.4506
High-performance drive line rotor kit (1) 52.4536
High-performance drive line rotor kit (set of 9) 52.4537
Rotor collar/cell cap (set of 1 each) 51.1015
Multi-unit interface kit
115 VAC 9728-R40
230 VAC 9728-R45
Weight set (2.5 g increments) with weight cage
for ASTM D6821
50.1020
Low temp viscosity calibration standard, N105B 9727-T10